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Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. a Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. . 280 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure Morning8. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith) ,9. 0 7ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.30 Sweet and Sentimental
ey The Friendly Road with the Travel-er
10. O Three Hits and a Miss10.15 Way Out West10.30 Radio Revels: A Saturday MorningVariety Show in 7 Acts-Act 1. Over-ture
10.45 Act 2. Chorus Gentlemen, Please.11.0 Act 3. Tommy Dorsey, his Trom-. bone, and his Orchestra11.15 Act 4. Laugh This Off11.30 Act 5. Bing Crosby and CarmenCavallaro
11.45 Act 6. Juke Box Selections12.15 p.m. Act 7. Finale: Anton and theParamount Orchestra
12.30 Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1.0 Time for Tenors and Tangos1.30 These Were the Hits
2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half Hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 The Australian Hour: Popular En-~tertainment by Orchestras and Artistsfrom across the Tasman
3:30. The Continental Hour: Records
from our European Library30 Sports Summary‘The Milestone Club5.0 The Sunbeam Session5.30° Junior Jury
5.45 Harold Ramsay at the Console

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Billy Cotton and his Band
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartet
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Edd
7.45 Bon John8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of To-day’s Rugby Match:N.Z. Vv. Natal
9.30 Andre Kostelanetz, Dorothy Shay,and Russ Morgan10. 0 Dancing Time10.30 Alias Dusty Logan10.45 ZB Late ight Requests12. 0 Close down

LED wee me
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session8.15 Sports News
8.30 Alfredo and his Orchestra9. 0 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)9.30 Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians :

9.45 Dinah Shore10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.45 Jack Payne and his Orchestra11. 0 Tony Martin11.15 Frankie Carle (piano)11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Bright Lunch Musio

Op.m. Sports Cancellations .
Sports Results every Half Hourtil 4.30
International Novelty OrchestraLawrence Tibbett (baritone)Music in the Air
Selections from OperettaGirls of the Golden West
Dance RhythmWestward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)Melodies of the Moment:
EVENING PROGRAMME .
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
Sol Hoopie’s Novelty Five
Sports session (George Edwards)The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
dy
Gems from Opera
Money-go-RoundWhat’s New in Records?
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Preview of the Rugby Match, N.Z.Natal, played at Durban (comment-

ary by Mark Nicholls)9.30 Latin American Parade10. 0 Headline Melodies10.30 ZB Late Night Requeste12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Cam. Start the Day to Music8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session: Late Preview
9. 0 The World of Motoring9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Artie Shaw and his Orchestra10.45 Saturday Serenade11. O Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge) *
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations and Post-
ponements
. oe Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Continental Artists3.0 The King Cole Trio3.15 Bing Crosby in Songs from theFilms
3.30 A Spot of Humour3.45 South American Tempo4. 0 Music in Waltz Time
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Sesssion4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Sports Results E

7. 0 The Lilian’ Dale Affair7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby Match: N.Z. v.Natal
10. 0 Songs-.of Yesterday10.15 Bob Crosby and his Orchestra10.30 Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down
}
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6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 ~ Music to Start the Day7. 0 Early Breakfast Call
7.35 Morning Star8.0 #£Bright and Breezy8.15 Sportscast \
9. 0 Variety Roundup9.30 The Latest from the U.S.A
9.45 Decca Salon Orchestra10. 0 On with the Show

|10.30 Featuring Fairfax and Flagstad ;

10.45 Sweet Strings
11.15 Mediey of Film Waltz Songs
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone=ments
11.45 Harmony on the Keyboard
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Star Artists
1.45 Mood Modern
2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-Hour2.15 Gracie Fields in a Sweet Interlude
2.45 Frankie Carle at his best3. 0 All Good Pals Together3.30 From the U.S.A,3.45 When Bing Sings4.0 Music in the Russ Morgan Manner4.15 Hits and Encores
4.30 Stop Press of the Air on Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Musical Reminiscences6.15 Sea Rover
bag Search for a Playwright: Mrs. Job=ns
6.45 The Sports Results of the Day7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affairas
Pe
Modulations to the Moderns: Alan
y

8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Who Is It, What Is It (first broad-
cast)
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Mark Nicholls’ hed of the RugbyMatch, N.Z. vy. Natal
9.45 Star of the Metropolitan: JamesMelton
10. 0 Laugh and Be Gayie 11.20 Dance from the Town
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Preview
Good-Morning Request SessionWith a Smile and a SongThe Viadimir SelinskyBlithe Spirits30 Jimmy Leach and the Organolians45 Fun with Jack Warner

O Horace Heidt’s Orchestra
-16 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Presenting Rudy Vallee
bee 3
Strict Tempo

12. Lunch Music
p-m. Sports Cancellations

12.30 Sontalen’ Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
Sports Summaries every Half-HourPopular Artists on Parade
Songs to Remember
Spotlight on Claude Thornhill
Songs of the Prairie
Sefton Daly at the Piano
Variety Roundu >

Accent on Rhy
Complete Sports SummaryPolka Favourites
Tenor Time
Mixed Grill
Long, Long Ago: The Story of the
g and the VoiceThe Novelty Music Makers
EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical Tunes
Leslie Stuart, light composer
Sammy and Danny Kaye
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Your Music and Mine
Lilian Dale Affair ;Modulation to the Moderns, featur@
g Alan EddyLilt of the Waltz
Money-Go-RoundReserved
Fireside Favourites
Doctor Mac
Rhythm in Retrospect :

On the Dance Floor, featuring
"Harry Davidson’s Orchestra ;

10. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,Pf
"Who is it? What is it?" Be listen-‘ ing to 4ZB’s new Saturday night pro-
gramme at 8.45 to-night and learn for
yourself.
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Andrews(

LIFESWORTHLIVING whenyourefeeling efrerVESCEM

fit: To helpkeepyoufeelingyourbest, Start ANDREWStomOrrow morningwith a glass ofsparkling;
bubblingAndrewsLiverSalt: Itsgentletonic (Qver| IsAu)action tones up the liver, settles the stomach
and helps rid the system of trouble-making LAXATIVE
impurities: THESAFE;BENTLE

PLEASAni-TO-Take
Laxative}

ANDREWS LIVERSALT
REFRE$H|N G INV|G0RA T|NG
�14/8 Scott & Turner Led:, Andrews House,Newcastle-on-Tyne, England:
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